11 October 2014 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:17:15

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 WHISTLE(1)

2 DEMRYELE(4)
3 APRIKOSE(6)

4 ECEMNUR(7)

5 MASSIMA(5)

6  AYTEN HANIM@3)

7 OZLEMSULTAN(2)

Age
2yobf

Race Result

Condition 4/Fillies

1.)28.500 ¢
1)7.125 ¢

Sire

OKAWANGO (USA) - MARLA

2yo chf WINRVERWIN (USA) - DIXE DARLENE

2yobf
2yobf
2yobf
2yobf

2yobf

8 HAPPY VALENTINE(8) 2yo b f

Pick(1) :1,75 b, Quinella(1/4) :1,90 +, Exacta(1/4) 2,55 ¥, Trifecta(1/4/6) :1,20 +, 1st Double(4/1) 4,80 £

BOSPORUS (IRE) - DELAN

PRESSING (IRE) - YAVRUKUS

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SEHERRIZGAR
MURATCAN - SEVIMKEZI

EAGLEEYED (USA) - ANAYURT

THEWAYYOUARE (USA) - COUNTENANCE DIVINE (GB)

2)11.400 ¢
2)2.850 ¢

Dam Weight

Jockey

56 AKURUNDUK HUS.YILDIZ

55 MKAYA

54 C.OK

LEV. DEMRGURES

TAR. TANYILDIZ

53  GOKH.GOKGE M TAM EVRALI

51 DOGUKAN SAV A SED. DANISOGLU

55  MGONULTAS
57 FACI

53 1.SOYAD

TUR. KUTLU
TAL. USTUNER

G.DIL. EMRSOY

57 kg,

3.)5.700
3)14254

Owner
SISLETIR

Trainer

1.18.20
ZACI 1.18.27
UBOLEK 1.18.58
AOCAL 1.18.63
YPETEK  1.18.87
GGOKMEN 1.19.63
ZACI 1.19.73

S.ARSLAN  1.20.06

Time Win PSF
1,75 5
2,05 7
5,05 4
10,65 3
10,20 1
2,95 2
7,30 6
9,90 8

izmir Racecourse (70th Day)

1300 Turf

4)2.850 ¢
4)713 ¢

St
Half Length

2 Lengths

Neck

Margin Late Start RT

71

57

51

52

55

59

53



